
 Kendal AAC Track and Field Fixtures 2017

April

Sat 22nd April YDL Bury

Tues 25th April Trafford Open/Grand Prix (distance/throws)

May

Sat 6th May Northern League Trafford

Sat 13th May County T&F Championships, Whitehaven

Tues 16th May Trafford Open/Grand Prix (distance/throws)

Sat 20th May YDL Blackburn 

June

Sat 10th June County Schools???

Sat/Sun 10/11th June Northern Senior/U20 T&F Championships Manchester Arena

Tues 13th June Trafford Open/Grand Prix (distance/throws)

Sat/Sun 17/18th June National U23/20 T&F Championships Bedford

Sun 18th June YDL Bolton

Tues 27th June Trafford Open/Grand Prix (distance/throws)

July

Fri/Sat 7/8th July English Schools T&F Championships Birmingham

Sun 9th July Northern League Oldham

Tues 25th July Trafford Open/Grand Prix (distance/throws)

August 

Sat 5th August Northern League Crewe

Tues 15th August Trafford Open/Grand Prix (distance/throws)

Sat/Sun 19/20th August  Northern U13/15/17 T&F Championships Leigh

Sat/Sun 26/27th August National U17/15 T&F Championships Bedford

Tues 29th August Trafford Open/Grand Prix (distance/throws)

September

Sun 10th September Blackpool Medal

Sat 29th April Mid Lancs League Leigh Sports Village

Sat 27th May Mid Lancs Blackburn

Sun 4th June Northern League Preston (Kendal Hosting)

Sat 17th June Mid Lancs Hyndburn

Sat 1st July Mid Lancs Preston

Sat 15th July YDL Ashton-under-Lyne

Sat 26th August Mid Lancs (Medal) Blackpool
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